Partienplan
Wallis - B 1

Sportart: Dart

Nr.

O WNE

OO WNPE

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Team-Name

DC Raron

Burg Darters
Rilke Darter

DC Phoenix
Tropic

Team Rhoneblick

. Team-Name

DC Raron

Burg Darters
Rilke Darter

DC Phoenix
Tropic

Team Rhoneblick

Gaststaette

Burg Restaurant
Burg Restaurant
Rilke Rest.

Olympica Sportcenter

Tropic Rest.
Rhoneblick Rest.

Kapitan

Klasse:

Strasse

Bahnhofstr. 18
Bahnhofstr. 18
Bahnhofstr. 66
Industriestr. 94
Gasser Manfred
Birri 2

Salzgeber, Norbert

Nat, Roger

Holzer, Diego

Schmidlin, Rita
Stalder, Fabian
Kuonen, Adrian

Vorrunde
Runde
1

8

Heim-Team

DC Raron

Rilke Darter
Tropic

Team Rhoneblick
DC Raron

Burg Darters

DC Phoenix

Burg Darters
Team Rhoneblick
Rilke Darter
Tropic

Burg Darters

DC Raron

DC Phoenix
Tropic

Burg Darters

DC Phoenix
Team Rhoneblick
DC Phoenix
Tropic

Rilke Darter

DC Raron

Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

Tropic

Rilke Darter

DC Raron

DC Phoenix
Team Rhoneblick
Team Rhoneblick
Burg Darters
Rilke Darter

DC Raron

Rilke Darter
Tropic

Team Rhoneblick
DC Raron

Rilke Darter

DC Phoenix

Burg Darters

Gast-Team

Burg Darters

DC Phoenix
Team Rhoneblick
DC Phoenix
Tropic

Rilke Darter

DC Raron

Tropic

Rilke Darter

DC Raron

DC Phoenix
Team Rhoneblick
Team Rhoneblick
Burg Darters
Rilke Darter

DC Raron

Rilke Darter
Tropic

Team Rhoneblick
DC Raron

Burg Darters

DC Phoenix

Burg Darters
Team Rhoneblick
Rilke Darter
Tropic

Burg Darters

DC Raron

DC Phoenix
Tropic

Burg Darters

DC Phoenix
Team Rhoneblick
DC Phoenix
Tropic

Burg Darters

DC Raron

Tropic

B

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56
PLZ Ort
3942 Raron
3942 Raron
3942 Raron
3902 Gamsen
3911 Ried-Brig
3956 Guttet Feschel
Telefon

027 934 24 32
0797731235
027 934 29 22
079 866 80 14
079 606 61 97
079 397 00 92

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19.05.2024

1. Halbjahr 2023
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Saison:

Telefon

027934 18 18
027934 18 18
079471 52 86
027 924 35 50
027 923 25 37
078 769 75 25

Handy

079 206 45 56
0797731235
077 496 95 26
079 866 80 14
079 606 61 97
079 397 00 92

Termin

27.02.2023
03.03.2023
28.02.2023
09.03.2023
07.03.2023
10.03.2023
14.03.2023
17.03.2023
16.03.2023
24.03.2023
21.03.2023
05.05.2023
28.03.2023
28.03.2023
28.03.2023
24.12.2023
04.04.2023
06.04.2023
11.04.2023
11.04.2023
14.04.2023
25.04.2023

25.04.2023
28.04.2023
02.05.2023
02.05.2023
31.03.2023
11.05.2023
12.05.2023
12.05.2023
16.05.2023
19.05.2023
16.05.2023
25.05.2023
23.05.2023
26.05.2023
30.05.2023
24.03.2023

Montag
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Sonntag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Freitag
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14

15

Team Rhoneblick
Rilke Darter
Tropic

Burg Darters

DC Raron

DC Phoenix
Tropic

Rilke Darter

DC Raron

DC Phoenix
Team Rhoneblick
Team Rhoneblick
Burg Darters
Rilke Darter

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

01.06.2023
09.06.2023
06.06.2023
30.05.2023
13.06.2023
13.06.2023
13.06.2023

Donnerstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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